PACKET FLOW SWITCH
l  DATA SHEET  l
HIGHLIGHTS
•	 1- or 2-RU (Rackmount Unit) space-
efficient, fixed configuration devices
•	 720 Gbps to 6400 Gbps throughput with
non-blocking switching fabrics
•	 1GbE, 10GbE, 25GbE, 40GbE, and 100GbE

l  DATA SHEET  l  nGenius 7000 Series Packet Flow Switches
5PACKET FLOW SWITCH
Ordering Information
NETSCOUT PFS Appliances
Part Numbers Description
70FCNANQH0J0 7010 Switch with 48 x 1/10Gb SFP+ and 6 x 40Gb QSFP+ or up to 72 x 10Gb Ports, AC Power
70FCNDNQH0J0 7010 Switch with 48 x 1/10Gb SFP+ and 6 x 40Gb QSFP+ or up to 72 x 10Gb Ports, DC Power
71FCNANBB0H0 7100 Switch with 32 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 Ports or up to 128 x 10/25Gb Ports, AC Power
71FCNDNBB0H0 7100 Switch with 32 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 Ports or up to 128 x 10/25Gb Ports, DC Power
71FCNANQK000 7110 Switch with 48 x 1/10/25Gb SFP28 and 6 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or 72 x 10/25Gb Ports, AC Power
71FCNDNQK000 7110 Switch with 48 x 1/10/25Gb SFP28 and 6 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or 72 x 10/25Gb Ports, DC Power
71FCNANRE000 7120 Switch with 64 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or up to 80 x 10/25Gb and 44 x 40/100Gb Ports, AC Power
71FCNDNRE000 7120 Switch with 64 x 40/100Gb QSFP28 or up to 80 x 10/25Gb and 44 x 40/100Gb Ports, DC Power
For transceivers, please refer to the list of transceivers offered by NETSCOUT.
NETSCOUT PFOS Software for Certified PFS
Part Numbers Description
PFOSN-YX5-02 Packet Flow Operating System (PFOS) Software for Certified PFS 7010